Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT CF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS % ™ME D
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY Q“wm-,n v
s "““ SRECLvEL
March 28, 2017 o i ppne E{E.IL .
\ o 0.
MEMORANDUM \ nmﬁﬁ s
“ f
“'L an s
FOR :  Senior Undersecretary RAFAEL C. YABUT ‘
Officer-in-Charge

This has reference to the Memorandum dated March 23, 2017 of Regional Director Ador G, Canlas,
DPWH Region VII, favourably endorsing the request for project modification indicated hereunder of
District Engineer Daisy B. Toledo, Cebu 3™ District Engineering Office, which is included in the FY 2017
General Appropriations Act (GAA), to wit;

FROM TO
MFO 1 - National Road Network Services MFO 1 ~ National Road Network Services
Assal Preservation of National Roads - Assel Preservation of National Roads —
Construction/Upgrading/Rehabilitation of Drainage along National Constructian/Upgrading/Rehabilitation of Drainage along National
Roads - Secondary Roads - Secondary
Project Title - Construction of Drainage Structure along Road | Project Tithe - Construction of Drainage Structure (1 unit
- Toledo-Pinamungajan-Aloguinsan-Mantalongon Rd - KO059+087, Tripte Barrel Box Culvert and 2 units Single Barrel Box Culvert) along
KDOES-+000 Toledo-Pinamungajan-Aloguinsan-Mantalongon Road

Section 1 : KDOS9+087, Section 2 ; KDO0&4-+000
Section 3 : ml?ﬁ3+9]5

Total Allocation (P) - 7.000,000.00

Allocation (P) - 7,000,000.00 Allocation (P) - 2,580,060.00 -CW1
= 232, 740.00 -Cw2

Physical Target - 56 L.m, - 4,187, 200,00 W3

Physical Target - 46.57 L.m. — CW1
Unit Cost (P) - 125,000.00/1.m. - 174 sg,m, = CW2

= 147 L.m. - CW3
Unit Cost (P) - 55,401.76/L.m, - CW1

- 1,337.58/s0.m. — CW2
- 28,484.35/1.m. = CW3

JUSTIFICATION:

Madification is requested due to change in station limit, inclusion of other project components that
affects the physical target based on the result of actual field survey, approved Design Plans and
Specifications.

Attached are the following required documents; Approved Program of Works, Approved Budget Cost
(ABC), Form for Evaluation of Modification Request (2017, version 2.1), Certificate of Availability of
Funds{CAF), BP 202, Justification, Approved GAA 2017 and Geo-tagged pictures.

Based on our evaluation, the submitted request for modification of the said project is in order; hence,
approval is recommended to the Secretary.

ROBER R. BERNARDOG
Assistant Secretary

APPROVED / DISAPPROVED:

Department of Pubkc Works and Highways

O#ice of the Secretary
' W1 00 A OO
Officerqin-Charge WIN7C01604
e Undersecretary MARLA CATALINA E. CABRAL, PhD.
PRP and Planning Service
Assistant Secretary ROBERTO R. BERNARDO \
Regional Operations in Vistyas



